

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST TO COMPLETE

No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total
Earthwork and Erosion Control					
1.	Earthwork	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Tree Removal Over 15"	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Sub-Total Earthwork and Erosion Control					\$ 6,000.00
Paving					
1.	Bituminous Driveway	SY	70	\$45.00	\$ 3,150.00
2.	Concrete Driveway	SY	70	\$60.00	\$ 4,200.00
3.	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	1750	\$5.00	\$ 8,750.00
4.	Concrete Sidewalk Removal	SF	1700	\$5.00	\$ 8,500.00
5.	Driveway Removal	SY	140	\$10.00	\$ 1,400.00
Sub-Total Paving					\$ 26,000.00
Sanitary Sewer					
1.	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer - SDR 26	LF	10	\$40.00	\$ 400.00
1.	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer - SDR 26	LF	324	\$50.00	\$ 16,200.00
2.	Manhole, Type A - 4' Diameter with Neenah R-1772-C Frame & Lid	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3.	EJIW Cleanout	EA	1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
Sub-Total Sanitary Sewer					\$ 20,100.00
Watermain					
1.	1-1/2" Water Service	LF	94	\$100.00	\$ 9,400.00
2.	B-Box and Service Tap	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Sub-Total Watermain					\$ 10,600.00
Storm Sewer					
1.	12" CMP Storm Sewer	LF	46	\$35.00	\$ 1,610.00
2.	Temporary Aggregate Ditch (CA-7)	LF	160	\$20.00	\$ 3,200.00
Sub-Total Storm Sewer					\$ 4,810.00
Total Improvement Cost					\$ 67,510.00
Total Improvement Cost + 10%					\$ 74,261.00